PowerData Technologies
The power to connect
Tel 01604 812004            Email sales@powerdatatec.com  Web www.powerdatatec.com
1U lightweight wall cabinet PDUs
Picture shows 6 way horizontal UK 1U PDU
 Horizontal UK 13A BS1363 outlets
 Tough 1U plastic ABS extrusion
 Shrouded switch with switch cover
 UK plug, or IEC C14 plug option
 3-metre 1.5mm lead
The 1U horizontal plastic bodied PDUs are ideal for wall mounted cabinets, where
weight is an important factor, and rack space is vital.
The cable exits the unit at the rear, making mounting of the PDU easy via the 2mm
steel fixing brackets, surge options available.
Standard products
Order Code Product Description
H13A1U/6 Horizontal PDU with 6 x UK sockets, 3m lead to UK plug
H13A1U/6/C14 Horizontal PDU with 6 x UK sockets, 3m lead to C14 plug
H13A1U/6/F Horizontal PDU with 6 x UK sockets, surge protection, 3m lead to UK plug
H13A1U/6/F/C14 Horizontal PDU with 6 x UK sockets, surge protection, 3m lead to C14 plug
PDU technical data
Weight of PDU 0.65kg – 0.75kg
Net length of PDU 486mm
Net width of PDU 46mm
Net depth of PDU 46mm
Shipping length of PDU 538mm
Shipping Width of PDU 142mm
Shipping Depth of PDU 68mm
Shipping Weight of PDU 1kg – 1.1kg
Pack Size / Box quantity 1 / 10
PDU max power 3250W
Output rating 13A
Overall rating 16A
Input Frequency 50/60Hz
Acceptable Input Voltage 250VAC